SI Code Parts No. Ød L1 L2 ØD Screw Key PRICE
06 6A0001 00-99688-SI06-06 6 27 14 8 *NS-18037 / 0.6Nm NK-T6 $212.63
08 6A0101 00-99688-SI08-08 8 36 19 10.5 *NS-20045 / 0.6Nm NK-T6 $233.89
10 6A0201 00-99688-SI10-10 10 40 22.5 13 *NS-25060 / 0.9Nm NK-T7 $259.40
12 6A0301 00-99688-SI12-12 12 45 25 15.5 NS-30072 / 2.0Nm NK-T9 $259.40
16 6A0401 00-99688-SI16-16 16 48 32 21 NS-35080 / 2.5Nm NK-T15 $345.87
20 6A0501 00-99688-SI20-20 20 50 35 26 NS-50125 / 5.5Nm NK-T20 $432.34
Cylindrical Shank NEW
Made of hardened high alloy steel, 53 HRC. Internal coolant.
SI Code Parts No. ØD L M DPM Screw Key PRICE
06 6A2001 00-99688-SI06-M04 8 14.5 M4xP0.7 4.5 *NS-18037 / 0.6Nm NK-T6 $214.04
08 6A2101 00-99688-SI08-M05 10 19 M5xP0.8 5.5 *NS-20045 / 0.6Nm NK-T6 $234.31
10 6A2201 00-99688-SI10-M06 12 22 M6xP1.0 6.5 *NS-25060 / 0.9Nm NK-T7 $260.25
12 6A2301 00-99688-SI12-M08 16 25 M8xP1.25 8.5 NS-30072 / 2.0Nm NK-T9 $260.25
16 6A2401 00-99688-SI16-M10 20 31 M10xP1.5 10.5 NS-35080 / 2.5Nm NK-T15 $347.00
20 6A2501 00-99688-SI20-M12 25 35 M12xP1.75 12.5 NS-50125 / 5.5Nm NK-T20 $433.76
* Torque screwdriver is recommended.
* Torque screwdriver is recommended.
Screw Fit Cutter NEW
Made of hardened high alloy steel, 53 HRC. Internal coolant.